lHlustration A

Model: Snow thrower Pro Trac 1350 Part No.90061178 Year: 2023




lllustration B

Snow thrower

e
\@ O ® O @ é e ©




Snow thrower

lllustration C




lllustration D

Snow thrower




Snow thrower

lllustration E




lllustration F

Snow thrower




lllustration G

Snow thrower




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

A-1 1 451926 SNEGLESAT AUGER SET

A-2 8 451927 BOLT M8X16 BOLT GB?T 5789-1986 M8X16

A-3 1 451928 CHASSIS CHASIS SET

A-4 1 451929 SNESKOVL SHOVEL SET

A-5 1 451930 UDKASTERTARN CHUTE SET

A-6 2 451931 HJUL WHEEL SET

A-7 8 451932 SKIVE 8X42X2 WASHER 8

A-8 12 451933 MJTRIK M8 NUT M8

A-9 4 451934 SKIVE 8X16X1.6 WASHER 8

A-15 1 451940 LEJE 6204-2RS BEARING 6204-2RS

A-16 1 451941 TATNING 25X47X7 SEAL 25%x47x7

A-17 2 451942 BOLT M8X35 BOLT M8x35

A-18 1 451943 FORBINDER WORM GEARBOX
CONNECTOR

A-19 1 451944 NIGLE KEY 6x6%18

A-20 2 451945 BOLT M8X25 BOLT M8x25

A-21 2 451946 BOLT M8X20 BOLT M8x20

A-22 2 451947 BESLAG SUPPORT

A-23 1 451948 STANG ROCKER SET

A-24 1 451949 BESLAG STANG ROCKER BRACKET SET

B-1 9 451950 BOLT M8X16 BOLT M8X16

B-2 1 451951 HOLDER SNESKOVL SHOVEL BRACKET SET

B-3 1 451952 JUSTERINGSSAT ADJUSTOR SET

B-4 9 451953 SKIVE 8X16X1.6 WASHER 8X16X1.6

B-5 9 451954 MJTRIK M8 NUT M8

B-6 1 451955 CHASSIS CHASIS WELDING

B-7 1 451956 BUNDSTYKKE BLADE BOARD

C-1 1 451957 BLAESERHJUL FAN SET

C-2 1 451958 MJTRIK M8 NUT M8

C-3 2 451959 SKIVE M8 WASHER 8

C-4 1 451960 BOLT M8X50 BOLT M8x50

C-5 1 451961 GEARBOX WORM GEARBOX

C-6 1 451962 STIFT B8X7X80 PIN B8x7x80

C-7 3 451963 SNEGLSAT HIJRE RIGHT AUGER SET

C-8 1 451964 AKSEL AUGER SHAFT

C-9 3 451965 SNEGLSAT VENSTRE LEFT AUGER SET

C-10 12 451966 AKSEL BJS AUGER SHAFT BUSH

C-11 8 451967 B@S AUGER SHAFT BUSH(100)

C-12 2 451968 AKSEL SUPPORT AUGER SHAFT SUPPORTOR

C-13 2 451969 BQ@S AKSEL SUPPORT AUGER SHAFT SUPPORTOR
BUSH

C-14 6 451970 STIFT 8X45 PIN 8x45

C-15 6 451971 STIFT PIN

D-1 1 451972 VENSTRE GEARBOX HUS LEFT WORM GEARBOX
SHELL

D-2 1 451973 OLIE STUDS M10X1 OIL CUP M10X1

D-3 2 451974 STIFT 6X14 PIN 6X14

D-4 1 451975 BAGCOVER BACK COVER

D-5 2 451976 LEJE 6008-2RS BEARING 6008-2RS

D-6 1 451977 SNEKKEAKSEL WORM SHAFT

D-7 1 451978 SNEKKEGEAR WORM GEAR




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

D-8 2 451979 LEJE 30204 BEARING 30204

D-9 1 451980 OLIE PAKNING 25X40X7 OIL SEAL 25%40x7

D-10 1 451981 AKSEL FAN SHAFT

D-11 2 451982 PAKNING OIL SEAL 40x55%x7

D-12 1 451983 HJJRE GEARBOX HUS RIGHT WORM GEARBOX
SHELL

D-13 4 451934 SKIVE 8X16X1.6 WASHER 8

D-14 4 451984 FJEDERSKIVE M8 SPRING WASHER 8

D-15 1 451985 STIFT 8X30 PIN 8X30

D-16 4 451986 BOLT M8X40 BOLT M8X40

E-1 6 451987 BOLT M6X16 BOLT M6X16

E-2 2 451988 MJTRIK NUT

E-3 1 451989 UDKASTERTARN CHUTE WELDING

E-4 3 451990 FINGERSKRUE CHUTE FIXTOR

E-5 6 451991 SKIVE 6X12X1.6 WASHER 6%12x1.6

E-6 6 451992 MJTRIK M6 NUT M6

F-1 1 451958 MJTRIK M8 NUT M8

F-2 1 451993 SUPPORT SUPPORT WHEEL BAR

F-3 1 451994 KUGLE SUPPORT WHEEL HANDLE

F-4 1 451995 SKIVE 17X30X2 WASHER 17xx30x2

F-5 1 451996 FJEDER SPRING

F-6 1 451997 BOLT M8X35 BOLT M8X35

F-7 1 451998 BESLAG SUPPORT WHEEL BRACKET

F-8 1 451999 STIFT 2.5X25 PIN 2.5x25

F-9 4 452000 BOLT M10X25 BOLT M10x25

F-10 1 452001 FORBINDER SUPPORT WHEEL
CONNECTOR

F-11 1 452002 STOTTEHJUL SUPPORT WHEEL

F-12 4 452003 MJTRIK M10 NUT M10

G-1 1 452004 BOSNING SNOW THROWER CONNECT
BUSH

G-2 1 452005 AKSELFORBINDER SNOW THROWER CONNECT
SHAFT

G-3 1 452006 AKSEL SNOW THROWER SHAFT

G-6 1 444643 FORBINDERAKSEL CONNECTOR SHAFT 2

G-7 1 444491 FORBINDER INNER QUICK CONNECTOR

G-8 1 442257 GEVINDBQJLE HANDLE HOLDER

G-9 1 442258 STYRHOLDER GUMMI HANDLE RUBBER PAD

G-10 2 448905 KUGLELEJE 61906 2RS BEARING GB/T 276 61906 2RS

G-11 1 452008 LEJE 6304 2RS BEARING GB/T 276 6304 2RS

G-12 1 442322 LASERING 30 30 CIRCLIP 30

G-13 1 442319 HESTESKOSIKRING 52 CIRCLIP 52

G-14 1 444519 LASERING CIRCLIP 47

G-15 2 444492 BOLT M12X40 BOLT M12X40

G-16 2 442317 MJTRIK M12 NUT M12

G-17 1 444525 FIJEDERSTIFT 10X40 SPRING PIN 10X40

G-18 2 438965 HEXAGON SKRUE M8X10 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW
M8X10

G-19 5 442297 MJTRIK M8 NUT M8

G-20 4 444373 MJTRIK M10 NUT M10

G-21 4 90102311 PLANSKIVE M10 FACE PLATE M10

G-22 3 439089 SKIVE M8 WASHER 8




	图纸2
	图纸3
	图纸4
	图纸5
	图纸6
	图纸7
	图纸1
	Drawing View1




